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Tork Centrefeed Dispenser

Tork® Centrefeed dispenser in Elevation Design is a high capacity versatile solution for professional
environments where both hand and surface wiping is required. Wipe surfaces quickly, due to the
unrestricted flow feature that allows users to take as much as their task needs. Elevation dispensers have a
functional and modern design.

. Improve overall hygiene due to easy cleaning

e Versatile lock mechanism helps control misuse

e One hand operation makes it easy to use

*  Free flow dispensing for flexibility and cross contamination control
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Tork Centrefeed Dispenser

Product data System
M2
Width
23.9cm

Compaitible products
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128207

Tork Wiping Paper

Plus

Shipping data

EAN

Packing material
Pieces

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\Volume

151131
Tork Basic Paper 1 Ply  Tork Wiping Paper

Consumer units
(CON)

7322540349382

Carton

16479
379 mm
237 mm
247 mm
1363¢g

22.19dm3

Material
Plastic
Height
36 cm
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130035
Tork Wiping Paper
Blue

Transport unit
(TRP)
7322540349382

Carton
1(1 CON)
1.6 kg
379 mm
247 mm
237 mm
1.4 kg

22.19dm3

Length
22.7cm

Color
White

101260
Tork Wiping
Plus
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128107
Paper Tork Basic Paper 2 Ply

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540656459

60 (60 TRP)
98.82 kg
1298 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
81.78 kg

1.33m3



